From: Becky Magestro

To: Heather Boehm

Subject: FW: Quorum Check

Date: Friday, June 14, 2024 10:19:35 AM
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Email below please include.

Becky Magestro
Chief of Staff
City Manager’s Office
~ I o
i =
City of “;' ~

WHITEWATER

312 W. Whitewater St.
Whitewater,WI| 53190

Direct line- 262-473-0101
bmagestro@whitewater-wi.gov
www.whitewater-wi.gov

From: Llana Dostie <ldostie@whitewater-wi.gov>
Sent: Friday, June 14, 2024 10:06 AM

To: Becky Magestro <bmagestro@whitewater-wi.gov>
Subject: FW: Quorum Check

Hello,

Here you go.

From: JOHN BEERMAN <j60beerman@hotmail.com>
Sent: Monday, May 6, 2024 3:07 PM

To: Llana Dostie <ldostie@whitewater-wi.gov>
Subject: Re: Quorum Check

recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you

| have just fulfilled my term as an alternate, However if | would be considered as a full

member | would
consider the opportunity. Let me know.

From: Llana Dostie <|dostie@whitewater-wi.gov>
Sent: Friday, May 3, 2024 8:30 AM
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To: Brian Schanen <bschanen92 @gmail.com>; Bruce Parker (B__R_P@hotmail.com)
<B__R_P@hotmail.com>; Carol McCormick <bradyandpat@sbcglobal.net>; Jeffrey Weigel
<weigeljeffrey@gmail.com>; John Beerman <J60Beerman@hotmail.com>; Michael Smith
<mike @mspd-llc.net>; Neil Hicks <nhicks@whitewater-wi.gov>; Tom Miller

<Deadeyel@charter.net>
Subject: Quorum Check

I’m need to know who will be attending and who won’t we are currently running with just 5
regular members and two alternates.

Llana Dostie
Administrative Assistant I
Neighborhood Services, City of Whitewater

262-473-0144


mailto:bschanen92@gmail.com
mailto:B__R_P@hotmail.com
mailto:B__R_P@hotmail.com
mailto:bradyandpat@sbcglobal.net
mailto:weigeljeffrey@gmail.com
mailto:J60Beerman@hotmail.com
mailto:mike@mspd-llc.net
mailto:nhicks@whitewater-wi.gov
mailto:Deadeye1@charter.net

